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BEVERAGE

NM2TY -FEe—)b- 700 ThwoVY F4ITV5— IPA 900
HEINEKEN DRAFT [770] BROOKLYN DEFENDER IPA [990]
NEOAY— 750 22X IJARS ZAFY- 850
BUDWEISER [825] GUINESS EXTRA STOUT [935]
TWyoVU5T— 900 JY=ZXIY— (V7)) 650
BROOKLYN LAGAR 4 [9901] GREEN'S FREE [715]
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NAHR—=I @18 Iy H=I) B850
HIGH BALL [715] JACK DANIEL’S [715]
fE 556 Jaz——Ux—h— TS9O 12y ABk)
RIKU [605] JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL 12Y [836]
B YVINNEI 800
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& B B Whisky Set e zE—3@twk 1,400
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Sparkling Red Wine
S-O0xA JYavk 1,000 AON—REVSYY 1 -OyRITVUwY A yO— 1,000
LA ROSCA BRUT [1,100] ROBERT MONDAVI WOODBRIDGE MERLOT [1,100]
a7z Ovva EJ/9- .10
JOSEPH ROCHE PINOT NOIR [1,210]
White Wine
. s : RHEAS A Ivbh—S5.-O0—XN)Ja I—Ia 1.250
ON—REYIT1-D9RITVYD 1,000 CHATEAU LA ROSE BELLEVUE ROUGE (1.375]
V=—o=3vI735Y o (1,100 :
ROBERT MONDAVI WOODBRIDGE SAUVIGNON BLANG
ON—btEVYD1 DyRIVUYY IvIVRR 1E0
ROBERT MONDAVI WOODBRIDGE CHARDONNAY [1,210]
? ? ? Wine Set % 1,400
=S -O0—XAN)VJa TSV 250 [1,540]
CHATEAU LA ROSE BELLEVUE BLANC [1,375]
®HY 1V 3EEYS ORI 1Y3EEYH
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WINE LIST
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CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING

S.-OXHD TVUavk SPAIN / Penedes
VARRE@S@ANERIE/F

NIVF«4EITY IHVARNSIYavk - CHILI / South
VALDIVIESO EXTRA BRUT :

YIWIvy IRAT—b LAY—
.SOLJANS ESTATE REGACY

AAU— JVUavks O94%)

FRANCE / Champagne
POMMERY BRUT ROYAL
<L 5y IRy FRANCE / Champagne
G.H. MUMM GRAND CORDON
EI-IT-IvVEY JVavk PIURVUZN FRANCE / Champagne
MOET et CHANDON BRUT IMPERIAL
Jo—9 U 41I0— SN FRANCE / Champagne
VEUVE CLICQUOT YELLOW LABEL
= Y3zOovo A€ FRANCE / Champagne

RENEEEEERENERES=

WHITE WINE

ON—NEYYT 1 OyRIVYY Y—S54-3VI05Y USA/Napa valley

ROBERT MONDAVI WOODBRIDGE SAUVIGNON BLANC

ON—bEYSII 1 - DyRIVYY IwIVRHR

ROBERT MONDAVI WOODBRIDGE CHARDONNAY

USA / Napa valley

Jvh—eS.O—=XANNVYa21 TS5V FRANCE / cote de bordeaux

CHATEAU LA ROSE BELLEVUE BLANC

Jvb— FLAS bhA TIEVE

CHATEAU DERESZLA TOKAJI FURMINT

IYIWIvy IRAT—b VY—I4Z3VIT5V
SOLJANS ESTATE SAUVIGNON BLANC

avePUR-AZR Y-DI4Z3VI5V
SHAW+SMITH SAUVIGNON BLANG

IvIJV) S-EXILL

CHABLIS LA PIERRELEE

gyANVoIJ0a4tv— VIr—Ia V-RUvY

GEORG BREUER SAUVAGE RIESLING

TFIONIvOVY DabhF—X UY=T IvIlR*

KENDALL JACKSON VINTNER'S RESERVE CHARDONNAY

HUNGARY / Tokaji

NEWZEALAND / Marlborough

AUSTRALIA / South Australia

FRANCE / Bourgogne

GERMANY / Rheingau

USA / Santa barbara

Y=V =TIV 3vy—I | FRANCE / Loire
SANCERRE DANIEL CHOTARD
YSUZRX FHill vIvk2 JAPAN / Nagano

SOLARIS CHIKUMAGAWA CHARDONNAY

FINeNASIX IR

NAPA HIGHLANDS CHARDONNAY

TM44 Taavt L -BUFTFAI TV STFY
POUILLY FUISSE Les Heritiers du Comte LAFON

USA / Napa valley

FRANCE / Bourgogne

NEWZEALAND / Hawkes bay’

GLASS BOTTLE

KO0e - 5060
E @) [5,500]

6,800

[7,480]

8,000
[8,800]

1EE=0E
[11,880]

= SI8IL
(1875101

13,500
[14,850]

14,000

[15,400]

14,000
[15,400]

GLASS BOTTLE

116.810 5,500
[1,100] [6,050]

1 06 6,800
[1,210] [7.480]

250 /006
[1.375] [7.700]

@ 24510!

5.8%51

7430
[7,700]

S0HE
[8,800]

=) 50IE
[9,350]

8,800
[9,680]

9000
[S,.900]

9500

[10,450]

B0
[11,550]

1800

L1172, 1e0

12608
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RED WINE

ON—REVYI1-OvRITVUvI AlvO—

ROBERT MONDAVI WOODBRIDGE MERLOT

Yat7 Ovya EJ/9-l
JOSEPH ROCHE PINOT NOIR

vbh—35.-0—-XN)VJa N—Ia
CHATEAU LA ROSE BELLEVUE ROUGE

Ivb— O-5V 5 FvIR SFa03aY
CHATEAU ROLAND: LA GARBE TRADBITION

AL Sko—=lv EJJ)T—I

LOUIS LATOUR PINOT NOIR

YNNIV IRAF—k IA4FU— EJJT-)

SOLJANS ESTATE WINERY PINOT NOIR

Ivbh— EaqonOo—

CHATEAU PUYGUERAUD

K==W -4k TF4I5—

BOGLE VINEYARDS PTITE SIRAH

Ivh— HKR—FEY
CHATEAU BEAUMONT

TIINIRIVY DTa4VbhF—X UY—T IJVI7IFN

KENDALL JACKSON VINTNER'S RESERVE ZINFANDEL

Fylb FI NO—0O
NEREEEEREEANRE)EE)

FIN NASVX ANVRY—T4Z3Y
NAPA HIGHLANDS VABERNET SAUVIGNON

TId=— == TrIB DISWI
BOURGOGNE ROUGE VINCENT GIRARDIN

JE-1 HRFT«3AV
POUPILLE CASTILLON

USA / Napa valley

FRANCE / Languedoc-roussillon

FRANCE / cote de bordeaux

FRANCE / cote de bordeaux

FRANCE / Bourgogne

NEWZEALAND / Marlborough

FRANCE / Cote de bordeaux

USA / California

FRANCE / Haut medoc

USA / Santa barbara

ITALY / Piemonte

USA / Napa valley

FRANCE / Bourgogne

FRANCE / Cote de bordeaux

GLASS BOTTLE

1R800 b,580
[1,700] [6,050]

i, 188 6,880
[1.210] [7.480]

1 2al@) /7,000

[GESZ5] [7,700]

% 18
[8,250]

8,000
[8.300]

8,000
[8.800]

8,500
[9.350]

8,500

[9,350]

8,800
[9,680]

9,000
[9.900]

10,200
[11,220]

Ta 451019
[12,650]

FA80
[13,200]

12608
[13,750]



